BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 144 BOYS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

4

KLITTE Rasmus

N@RGAARD JENSEN David

BLOCH Hans

B@RRESEN Johannes

BACH Albert S.

SUNDBYE-KNUDSEN Nilas

STAHL Bertram

BAROUDY Marcus T.

PEDERSEN Lasse (dublet)

CLUB

SKK

KKP

HK

HK

KKES

HRK

KKP

HRK

HvK

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN AM 10:27

RESULT
4349
+00.00

4423
+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551554

4474
+03.50

4615
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551576

4728
+01.88

4731
+02.15

4967
+07.78

5035
+05.60

54.93
+06.96
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